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Light Rail Fares

RTD’s light rail system is divided into four fare zones: A, B, C, and D.
Fares are based on the number of zones in which you travel.

Regular Discount*
Local Fare Travel in 1-2 adjacent fare zones $2.25 $1.10
Express Fare Travel in 3 adjacent fare zones $4.00 $2.00
Regional Travel in all 4 fare zones $5.00 $2.50

Buy tickets

Tickets are available for purchase at the ticket vending machines located at
each station. Tickets can be purchased using cash or credit cards. Passes
and 10-ride ticket books are available at all RTD sales outlets, online at
rtd-denver.com, at participating King Soopers and Safeway stores or

by calling 303.299.6464.

Take a ride

Whether you’re commuting to work, meeting friends, running errands, or just
visiting, we’ve got you covered. All light rail vehicles are handicap accessible,
bike friendly and have convenient connections to bus routes, bike paths

and pedestrian areas.

Learn the ropes on how to ride
¢ Check our website or call customer service for your zone, station, and fare.

e Arrive at the station, purchase a ticket at a ticket vending machine,
or have your transfer or pass ready before you board.

e Validate a pre-paid ticket or coupon at the red “V” machines
on the light rail platform.

e Watch the signs at each station to find out when the next train arrives.
e Stand behind the yellow line and wait.
e Light rail stops at each station and each stop is announced.

RTD has a variety of fare options and passes that may be purchased
based on your commuting needs. Discount fares and passes are available
to customers who meet the eligibility criteria®.

* Discount fares apply to all seniors 65+, individuals with disabilities, Medicare recipients,
and students in elementary, middle and high school, ages 6-19. Proof of eligibility is required
when boarding. Seniors and individuals with disabilities may obtain a special discount card.
Children five years of age or younger ride free (limit of three children for each fare-paying
adult). Active duty members of the U.S. military currently ride for free on all RTD services.
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Light Rail System Map
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